124000443099

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900434689919

2024 CST 2 : ... C: 147

2024 OCT 21 AH II: 17

RECEIVED

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 708156 4303940

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 150

ORDER DATE: October 17, 2024

ORDER TIME : 4:22 PM

ORDER NO. : 708156-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4303940

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: UPSIGHT LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

_____ ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Miller -- EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS: _____

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

 The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing UpSight LLC 	of the Articles of Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general part	2924
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general part	nership, common law or business frust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	
(Enter state, or if a non-	-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
August 25, 2023 (date of organization, formation or incorporation)	; ;
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)	⊕
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the a	ttached Articles of Organization:
Ybor Technology. LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:	
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)	more than 90 calendar days after
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing require document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ements, this date will not be listed as the
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applica	ble statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. F.S.

Signed th	nis <u>16</u>	day of October	20 <u>24</u>	
Signatur	re of Authori	zed Representative of Lim	ited Liability Company:	
Signature Printed N	e of Authorize lame:Stephen	ed Representative: * R. Calkins	Title: Authorized Person	
			[See below for required signature(s)]	
Signature	جيد و وحد			
Printed N	lame:Stephen	R. Calkins	Title: Authorized Person	
Signature	:			
Printed N	lame:		Title:	
Signature	::			
Printed N	lame:			~-1
Signature	· ·			2024 (3)
Printed N	lame:		Title:	
Signature	··			7.5
Printed N	lame:		Title:	
				•
Printed N	 lame:		Title:	
If Florida Signature	a Corporatio e of Chairman		Officer.	•
	a General Pa c of one Gener	<u>rtnership or Limited Liabili</u> al Partner.	ty Partnership:	
If Florid Signature	a Limited Pa es of <u>ALL</u> Ger	rtnership or Limited Liabili neral Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	
All other Signature	r <u>s:</u> e of an authori	zed person.		
Fees:				
F C	articles of Cores for Florid Certified Copy Certificate of S	la Articles of Organization:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

i ne name of the i	Limited Liability Company	IS:	
Ybor Technology, I		bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addre		e principal office of the Limi	ted Liability Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
1670 East 8th Aver	nue	1670 East 8th Avenue	
Tampa, Florida 336		Tampa, Florida 33605	
	<u></u>		2024
business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its own R in active Florida registration.) Florida street address of the Corporation Service Comp		un individual or another
	N	ame	, –
	1201 Hays Street		
	Florida street address (I	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Tallahassee	FL 32301	
	City	Zip	
liability com registered agen statutes relati	pany at the place designate t and agree to act in this ca ng to the proper and comple	nd to accept service of process d in this certificate, I hereby a pacity. I further agree to com- gree performance of my duties, gregistered agent as provided	iccept the appointment as ply with the provisions of all and I am familiar with and

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

./ (

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" $=$ Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Ashley Venture Holdings, Inc.
	1670 East 8th Avenue
	Tampa, Florida 33605
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: 500	shen Z Calkus
This document is executed in accordance	r an authorized representative of a member ce with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware tument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe
Stephen R. Calkins	
	vped or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)